
 
 

Academy Title Name Email 

EA Principal Monishae O'Neill Monishae.ONeill@drewcharterschool.org  

Dean of Students 
(PK-2)  

Joi Thrash Joi.Thrash@drewcharterschool.org  

Dean of Students (3-
5) 

Bethany Paquette Bethany.Paquette@drewcharterschool.org  

JA Principal Gregory Leaphart Gregory.Leaphart@drewcharterschool.org  

Dean of Students Terrilyn Ali-
Ferguson 

Terrilyn.Ali@drewcharterschool.org  

SA Principal Kendrick Myers Kendrick.Myers@drewcharterschool.org  

Dean of Students Tameka Allen Tameka.Allen@drewcharterschool.org  
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